
ADULT/CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION CENTERS 

7012 
AMERICAN ADULT ED. CENTER 
18350 N.W. 67 Avenue 
Miami, Fl. 33015 
Phone: (305)557-3770  FAX: (305)827–7935 
E-Mail: acazanas@dadeschools.net 

Alexis Cazañas, Principal 

7132 
HIALEAH-MIAMI LAKES ADULT CENTER 
7977 W. 12

th
 Avenue 

Hialeah, Fl. 33014 
Phone: (305) 823-1330 FAX: (305) 828-8929 
E-Mail: NJDiaz@dadeschools.net 

Dr. Nilda J. Diaz, Principal 

7512 
MIAMI SPRINGS ADULT ED. CENTER 
751 Dove Avenue 
Miami Springs, Fl. 33166 
Phone: (305) 885-3585 FAX: (305) 883-2178 
E-Mail: mveloso@dadeschools.net 

Miguel Veloso, Principal 
7801 
GEORGE T. BAKER AVIATION CENTER 
3275 N.W. 42 Avenue 
Miami, Fl. 33142 
Phone: (305) 871-3143 FAX: (305) 871-5840 
E-Mail: SGallagan@dadeschools.net  

Sean E. Gallagan, Principal 

8005 
LINDSEY HOPKINS TECH. ED. CENTER 
750 N.W. 20

th
 Street 

Miami, Fl. 33127 
Phone: (305) 324-6070 FAX: (305) 545-6397 
E-Mail: ndaniel@dadeschools.net 

Nyce Daniel, Principal 

7532 
MIAMI SUNSET ADULT CENTER 
13125 S.W. 72 Street 
Miami, Fl. 33183 
Phone: (305) 385-4255 FAX: (305) 386-9218 
E-Mail: jphunter@dadeschools.net 

Judy Hunter, Principal 
7072 
CORAL GABLES ADULT CENTER 
450 Bird Road 
Coral Gables, Fl. 33146 
Phone: (305) 443-4871  FAX: (305) 446-2507 
E-Mail:  cywright@dadeschools.net 

Carol Y. Wright, Principal 

7272 
MIAMI CORAL PARK ADULT CENTER 
8865 S.W. 16 Street 
Miami, Fl. 33165 
Phone: (305)226-6566 FAX: (305) 559-7415 
E-Mail: rnovak@dadeschools.net 

Robert Novak, Principal 

8911/7371 
ROBERT MORGAN ED. CENTER 
18180 S.W. 122 Avenue 
Miami, Fl. 33177 
Phone: (305) 235-9920 FAX: (305) 259-1495 
E-Mail: kdavis2@dadeschools.net 

Kimberly Y. Davis, Principal 
8139 
DORSEY EDUCATIONAL CENTER 
7100 N.W. 17 Avenue 
Miami, Fl.  33147 
Phone: (305) 693-2490 FAX: (305) 691-7492 
E-Mail: gevans48@dadeschools.net  

Gloria Evans, Principal 

7342 
MIAMI JACKSON ADULT CENTER 
1751 N.W. 36 Street 
Miami, Fl. 33142 
Phone: (305) 634-2621 FAX: (305) 633-8191 
E-Mail: gevans48@dadeschools.net 

Gloria Evans, Principal 

7592 
NORTH MIAMI ADULT CENTER 
800 N.E. 137 Street 
N. Miami, Fl. 33161 
Phone: (305) 891-6590 FAX: (305) 895-6248 
E-Mail: JRidore@dadeschools.net 

Jean C. Ridore, Principal 
7841 
THE ENGLISH CENTER 
3501 S.W. 28 Street 
Miami, Fl. 33133 
Phone: (305) 445-7731 FAX: (305) 441-2150 
E-Mail: ddevilla@dadeschools.net  

Dr. Dulce de Villa, Principal 

8901/7391 
MIAMI LAKES EDUCATIONAL CENTER 
5780 N. W. 158 Street 
Hialeah, Fl. 33014 
Phone: (305) 557-1100 FAX: (305) 557-7391 
E-Mail: jamesparker@dadeschools.net 

James V. Parker, Principal 

7702 
SOUTH DADE ADULT CENTER 
109 N.E. 8

th
 Street 

Homestead, Fl. 33030 
Phone: (305) 248-5723 FAX: (305) 248-9164 
E-Mail: rmantilla@dadeschools.net 

Rene Mantilla, Principal 
7202 
MIAMI BEACH 
1424 Drexel Avenue 
Miami Beach, Fl. 33139 
Phone: (305) 531-0451 FAX: (305) 532-2352 
E-Mail: svelasco@dadeschools.net 

Shirley Velasco, Principal 

7432 
MIAMI PALMETTO ADULT CENTER 
7460 S.W. 118 Street 
Miami, Fl. 33156 
Phone: (305) 235-1360 FAX: (305) 253-3898 
E-Mail: esoto@dadeschools.net 

Eunice Soto, Principal 

7742 
SOUTHWEST MIAMI ADULT CENTER 
8855 S.W. 50 Terrace 
Miami, Fl. 33165 
Phone: (305) 274-0181 FAX: (305) 274-3351 
E-Mail: srummel@dadeschools.net 

Steve J. Rummel, Principal 
7112 
HIALEAH ADULT CENTER 
251 East 47 Street 
Hialeah, Fl. 33013 
Phone: (305) 822-1500 FAX: (305) 821-6018 
E-Mail: mangonzalez@dadeschools.net 

Manuel Gonzalez, Principal 

7462 
MIAMI SENIOR ADULT CENTER 
2450 S.W. First Street 
Miami, Fl. 33135 
Phone: (305) 649-9800 FAX: (305) 643-2395 
E-Mail: AlanBashaw@dadeschools.net 

Alan Bashaw, Principal 

7601/7602 
W.H.TURNER TECHNICAL ARTS H.S. 
10151 N.W. 19

th
 Avenue 

Miami, Fl. 33147 
Phone: (305) 691-8324 FAX: (305) 693-9463 
E-Mail: lhunter@dadeschools.net 

Lavette Hunter, Principal 
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